
 

Titolo del documento Data di emissione Rev. 

Date e Tariffe Esami 
Agosto - Dicembre 2021 

PB 

14/01/11 01 

Codifica 

 

1 MOD DTE 
 

 

Esame 
Livello del 

CEFR 
Date esami 
2019-2020 

Scadenza 
Iscrizioni 

Tariffa 
€ 
 

*Le tariffe sono 
comprensive di 2 
€ per spese di 

bollo 

*Tariffa per 
le scuole  

statali ISP 
€ 

*Le tariffe sono 
comprensive di 
2 € per spese di 

bollo 
Cambridge 
English: KEY 
(KET) 
 

 
A2 

09/10/2021 23/08/2021  
 

114,00 

 
 

92,00 

Cambridge 
English : KEY 
(KET)for 
schools 

 
         

A2 

29/11/2021 13/10/2021 

114,00 92,00 

Cambridge 
English : 
Preliminary 
(PET) 

        B1 

09/10/2021 
13/11/2021 
03/12/2021 

23/08/2021 
27/09/2021 
18/10/2021 

124,00 99,00 

Cambridge 
English : 
Preliminary 
(PET)for 
schools 

        B1 

18/09/2021 
11/12/2021 

20/07/2021 
25/10/2021 

124,00 99,00 

Cambridge 
English : 
First (FCE) 

 
B2 

26/08/2021 
09/10/2021 
06/11/2021 
11/12/2021 

12/07/2021 
23/08/2021 
20/09/2021 
25/10/2021 

 

233,00 182,00 

Cambridge 
English : 
First (FCE) for 
schools 

 
 

B2 

18/09/2021 
18/11/2021 
04/12/2021 

20/07/2021 
04/10/2021 
18/10/2021 

233,00 182,00 

Cambridge 
English : 
Advanced 
(CAE) 

 
 

C1 

11/09/2021 
16/10/2021 
27/11/2021 
01/12/2021 

 

16/07/2021 
30/08/2021 
11/10/2021 
15/10/2021 

236,00 
 

203,00 
 

Cambridge 
English : 
Proficiency 
(CPE) 

 
 

C2 

27/11/2021 
02/12/2021 

11/10/2021 
18/10/2021 

238,00 
 

212,00 
 

Business 
English 
Certificate 

Vantage (BEC) 

B2 
Business 

04/12/2021 18/10/2021 

233, 00 182,00 

(YLE)  
Starters 
Movers  
Flyers 

 
A1-A2 

Date a 
vostra scelta 

7 settimane 
prima 

68,00 
74,00 
81,00 

61,00 
65,00 
71,00 

 


